
IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0400+258.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 08-DEC-2018 05:07:43

1

0

-1

T6-BD-ZC 1-2-3

6

4

2

0

-2

T6-BD-KM 1-2-4

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

-20

T6-BD-UR 1-2-5

2

0

-2

T6-ZC-KM 1-3-4

Time (hours)
20 38 30 39 00 30 40 00 30 41 00

20

0

-20

-40

-60

T6-ZC-UR 1-3-5



IF 1-16 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0400+258.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 08-DEC-2018 05:07:43

10

0

-10

-20

-30

T6-KM-UR 1-4-5

2

0

-2

-4

BD-ZC-KM 2-3-4

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

BD-ZC-UR 2-3-5

5

0

-5

-10

BD-KM-UR 2-4-5

Time (hours)
20 38 30 39 00 30 40 00 30 41 00

40

20

0

-20

ZC-KM-UR 3-4-5


